
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

7 

28 

2 

67 

Name 

Paxton Starkey 

Maksim Bishop 

Travis Arnold 

Bailey Henesey 

Bennett Starkey 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

7.157 

9.085 

36.908 

38.381 

Total Tm 

10:36.918 

10:44.075 

10:46.003 

11:13.826 

11:15.299 

Best Tm 

1:02.567 

1:03.175 

1:02.911 

1:05.818 

1:05.881 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/20/2025 9:14:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 

Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

7.157 

Avg. Speed 

42.392 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.567 

Best Speed 

43.154 

Best Lap by 

10 - Paxton Starkey 

 

Winter #5 

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:22:15 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/18/2025 12:00 


